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RANKING DE LA LIGA ASTURIANA DE RECORRIDOS DE BOSQUE 3D

ARQUERO

COMPUESTO SENIOR HOMBRES
Christian Ferreras Fernandez
Jose Alberto Moreno Fonseca
Ysaac Menendez Calvo

Ruben Garcia Salinero
Alejandro Schmidt Suarez

Juan Luis Rodriguez

Benigno Aladino Alvarez Lopez
Jose Luis Gonzalez Barbon
Juan Manuel Pardo Gonzalez
Diego Gonzalez Diaz

Maria Alvarez Collada
Veronica Granado Fernandez
Florentino Rodriguez Moreno
Francisco Moran Moran

Avritz Pikabea Ruiz

Eloy Alfredo Schmidt Rodriguez
Alvaro Garcia Fernandez

Javier Hurtado Canteli

Juan Jose Morales Juliana
Carlos Alberto Huerta Gonz.
Angel Nosti Vazquez

CLUB

Arqueros de Xabalin
Arqueros de Xabalin
Arcos de Texu
Arqueros de Xabalin
Arqueros San Martin
XiTiA
Arqueros del Xabalin
Clan del Oso astur
Arqueros San Martin
Arqueros Laviana
Arqueros de Villaviciosa
Arkeros de Corvera
Arqueros San Martin
Arqueros de Villaviciosa
Arqueros de Villaviciosa
Arqueros San Martin
Arqueros de la Cruz de Oviedo
Arqueros San Martin
RGCC
XiTiA
XITIA

TEMPORADA 2018/2019
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PUNTOS DE
RANKING
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XABALIN

PUNTOS DE
RANKING
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VILLAVICI.

PUNTOS DE
RANKING
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MEJOR DE
6

144
136
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57
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LONG-BOW SENIOR (CATEGORIA UNICA)

Emilio Manuel Antuna Garcia
Miguel Ferrero Rivas

Roberto Fuertes Rodriguez
Venancio Diaz Mandado
Valentin Marcos Alonso Murias
Placido Fadon Perez

Jose Manuel Rimada Fernandez
Agustin Garcia Benito

Angel Albor Astorga

Enrique Fernandez Moran
Honorio Isidoro Capilla
Alberto Alvarez Sevilla

Jose M@ Labrador De La Rubia
Mario Baragafio

Milagros Megia Molsalve
Jesus Rojo Martin

Fidel Garcia Llamas

Jorge Manuel Cuervo Medero
Marco Abejon Castillo
Carmelo Longoria

Jose Antonio Fernandez Alonso
Begofia Curto Alvarez

RECURVO SENIOR (CATEGORIA UNICA)

Ma Pilar Gonzalez Menendez
Borja Remufian Granado
Roberto Campos Miranda
M2 Jesus Suarez Arango
Alvaro Villa

Xabel Rodriguez Fernandez
Yanira Gonzalez Garcia

RECURVO MENOR (CATEGORIA UNICA)

Jonay Pereira Fernandez
Ingrid Pereira Fernandez
Leyre Rebollo Fernandez

Arqueros San Martin
Arqueros de Xabalin
Arqueros de Xabalin
Arqueros de Xabalin
Arcos de Texu
XITIA
R.G.C.C.
Arqueros de Xabalin
Arqueros Laviana
Arcos de Texu
Arqueros San Martin
Arqueros de Xabalin
Arqueros San Martin
XITIA
Arqueros San Martin
Arcos de Texu
Arkeros de Corvera
Arcos de Texu
XITIA
Arqueros del Xabalin
Arqueros del Xabalin
Arqueros del Xabalin

Arkeros de Corvera
Arkeros de Corvera
R.G.C.C.
Arkeros de Corvera
XiTiA
XiTiA
XiTiA

Arkeros de Corvera
Arkeros de Corvera
Arkeros de Corvera
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146
134
130
128
123
119
105
103
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82
76
72
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58
58
50
31
30
20
18
17
10

150
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132
122
25
21
20

148
134
63
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Aitana Robles Martin
Angela Gutierrez Noriega
Maria Mayor Lépez

INSTINTIVO SENIOR HOMBRE

Joaquin Iglesias Garcia

Fco. Javier Calvelo Villacorta
Juan Hernandez Menendez
lvan Suarez Ramos
Alejandro Sierra Sanchez
Joaquin Alvarez Pedroso
Jaime Alonso Lopez

Jose Antonio Amor Cepeda
Juan Manuel Salor Garcia
Francisco Jose Glez Iglesias
Jose Manuel Suarez Fernandez
Josue Rozada Iglesias
Joaquin Naredo Diaz

Miguel Iglesias Vegas
Robustiano Sanchez Montes
Esteban Casado Aguilar
Carlos Blanco Colondron
Angel Rodriguez Alvarez
Elias Moreno Dominguez
Roberto Rubio Marinas

Jose Luis Mejuto Costoya
Oliver Iglesias Uria

Pedro Mosquera Garcia
Eduardo Rodriguez Trapiella
Juan Jose Menendez Garcia
Luis Angel Alonso Martinez
Leonardo Fernandez Acebo
Ivan Gerardo Borrego Gonzalez
Jairo Valentin Fdez Alvarez
Borja Gonzalez Diaz

Luis Carlos Puerta Martinez

XiTiA
Arkeros de Corvera
XiTiA

Arqueros de Xabalin
Arqueros Laviana
Clan del Oso astur

Arqueros de Xabalin

XITIA

Arqueros de Xabalin
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Arqueros Laviana

XITIA
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Arqueros Laviana
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Arqueros Laviana

Arqueros de Xabalin
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Arqueros del Xabalin
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Arqueros de Xabalin
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Arqueros Laviana
Arqueros Laviana

Arqueros San Martin
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Ramon Perez

Pablo Eugenio Rodriguez Alvarez
Jose Luis Pikabea Garcia
Tomas Fernandez Rodiguez
Guillermo Alonso Diaz

Sergio Suarez Huerta

Manuel Angel Mendez Ordofiez
Jorge Alonso Montes

Benjamin Huerta Prieto

Nel Morales De La Fuente
INSTINTIVO SENIOR MUJER
M?2 Jose Mosquera

Luzdivina Amor Cepeda
Jennifer Mejuto Mateo
Yolanda Campos Santos
Nadine Albrecht

Carmen Fernandez Llera

Rosa M? Santos Casais

Lourdes Martinez Carrio

Erika Robles Torres

Nuria Gonzalez Rodriguez
Sandra Varela Fernandez
Adriana Molina Garcia
Ekaterina Surkina

XITIA
RGCC
Arqueros de Villaviciosa
XiTiA
Arqueros San Martin
Arqueros Laviana
XITIA
Arqueros Laviana
Arqueros Laviana
Arqueros San Martin

Arqueros de Xabalin
Arqueros Laviana
Arqueros de Xabalin
Arqueros de Xabalin
Arqueros de Xabalin
XITIA
Arqueros de Xabalin
Arkeros de Corvera
Arqueros de Xabalin
XITIA
Arqueros Laviana
Arqueros San Martin
XITIA

INSTINTIVO MENOR (CATEGORIA UNICA)

Lucas Alvarez Perez

Aixa Suarez Campos
Ainara Suarez Campos
Alba Fuertes Diaz

Jara Gonzalez Rodriguez
Lucia Caflada Fernandez
CATEGORIA ESPECIAL
Maria Garcia Menendez

Arqueros de Xabalin
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Arqueros de Xabalin
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Arqueros Laviana

Arkeros de Corvera
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